May 22 2024 (07:34) India Rail Info

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Kozhikode Jan Shatabdi Express/12076 - JShtb - SR
KYJ/Kayamkulam Junction to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South)
1h 41m - 101 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 05:55 4 |1 0 66 |7 |[SR
Central (Trivandrum)
2 |VAK  |Varkala Sivagiri 06:32 06:33 m |1 |1 41 65 |57 |[SR
3 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon) |06:55 06:57 2m |2 |1 65 74 |11 |SR
4 KY]) Kayamkulam Junction (07:30 07:31 m (1 |1 105 |62 |9 SR
5 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 08:13 08:15 2m |1 |1 |149 |79 |3 |SR
6 |SRTL [Cherthala (Sherthalai) |08:33 08:34 m (2 |1 173 |53 SR
7 ERS Ernakulam Junction 09:12 09:17 5m |1 [1 206 |53 |1 SR
(South)
8 AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 09:39 09:40 Tm |3 |1 225 |62 |14 |[SR
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 10:33 10:35 2m |2 |1 280 |40 |3 SR
10 |SRR Shoranur Junction 11:25 11:28 3m |6 1 313 |73 (29 |[SR
11 |TIR Tirur 12:05 12:06 Tm |1 1 358 |50 |9 SR
12 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |12:55 4 399 |- 4 SR

May 22 2024 (07:34) https://indiarailinfo.com



